Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company GRAYSON TRUCK REPAIR, INC.

Company ID 0403801.09.99999

Date Filed 2/18/2008 11:04:54 AM

Fee \$15.00

Principal Office Registered Agent

PO BOX 699 T. LAVERNE LINCOLN GRAYSON, KY 41143 1896 EAST MIDLAND TRL GRAYSON, KY 41143

Officers

President Cledius Collins 650 STATE HWY 1947, Grayson, KY 41143 Secretary Wilma Collins 650 STATE HWY 1947, Grayson, KY 41143

Directors

Director Cledius Collins 650 STATE HWY 1947, Grayson, KY 41143 Director Wilma Collins 650 STATE HWY 1947, Grayson, KY 41143

Signatures

Signature Wilma J. Collins

Title Sec.